3
March 27, 2014
T2 Spirals CFL Lam
ps
Features
• Uses 80 % less energy than incandescent lamps
• Lasts 10 times longer than incandescent lamps
• Available in a wide range of colour temperatures
• Slimmer designer
• Starting temperature: -18 °C/0 °F
• Visit our website for a complete listing of all
E-LUME ENERGY STAR qualified products
•  listed
Benefits
• Suitable for use in totally enclosed fixtures
• Fits most fixtures
• Long Life
• Saves on energy and maintenance costs
Order
code
               Description Watts
(W)
Base Colour
temp.
(K)
CRI Average
life
(hrs)
Initial
lumens
(lm)
Incandescent
equivalent
(W)
Case qty
62764 CF7/T2/27K/SPIRAL/E26/ELUME 7 E26 2 700 82 10 000    430   40 48
61020 CF9/T2/27K/SPIRAL/E26/ELUME 9 E26 2 700 82 10 000    550   40 48
62311 CF9/T2/41K/SPIRAL/E26/ELUME 9 E26 2 700 82 10 000    550   40 48
62765 CF11/T2/27K/SPIRAL/E26/ELUME 11 E26 2 700 82 10 000    730   40 48
61021 CF13/T2/27K/SPIRAL/E26/ELUME 13 E26 2 700 82 10 000    900   60 48
61024 CF13/T2/30K/SPIRAL/E26/ELUME 13 E26 2 700 82 10 000    900   60 48
61026 CF13/T2/35K/SPIRAL/E26/ELUME 13 E26 3 500 82 10 000    850   60 48
61029 CF15/T2/27K/SPIRAL/E26/ELUME 15 E26 2 700 82 10 000 1 010   60 48
61030 CF15/T2/30K/SPIRAL/E26/ELUME 15 E26 3 000 82 10 000 1 010   60 48
61031 CF20/T2/27K/SPIRAL/E26/ELUME 20 E26 2 700 82 10 000 1 330   75 48
61032 CF23/T2/27K/SPIRAL/E26/ELUME 23 E26 2 700 82 10 000 1 600 100 48
61033 CF23/T2/30K/SPIRAL/E26/ELUME 23 E26 3 000 82 10 000 1 600 100 48
61034 CF23/T2/41K/SPIRAL/E26/ELUME 23 E26 4 100 82 10 000 1 600 100 48
61035 CF23/T2/50K/SPIRAL/E26/ELUME 23 E26 5 000 82 10 000 1 600 100 48
Order
code
               Description Watts
(W)
Base Colour
temp.
(K)
CRI Average
life
(hrs)
Initial
lumens
(lm)
Incandescent
equivalent
(W)
Case qty
61022 CF13/T2/27K/SPIRAL/E26/ELUME 4P 13 E26 2 700 82 10 000 900 60 64
61025 CF13/T2/30K/SPIRAL/E26/ELUME 4P 13 E26 3 000 82 10 000 900 60 64
61027 CF13/T2/41K/SPIRAL/E26/ELUME 4P 13 E26 4 100 82 10 000 880 60 64
61028 CF13/T2/50K/SPIRAL/E26/ELUME 4P 13 E26 5 000 82 10 000 880 60 64
61023 CF13/T2/27K/SPIRAL/E26/ELUME 12P 13 E26 2 700 82 10 000 900 60 48
9
W
at
ts
11
 W
at
ts
7
W
at
ts
13
 W
at
ts
12
 p
ac
k
4
pa
ck
15
 W
at
ts
20
 W
at
ts
23
 W
at
ts
MOL  = 3 31⁄32 in. (101 mm)
Dia.  = 25⁄32 in. (45 mm)
MOL  = 3 31⁄32 in. (101 mm)
Dia.  = 1 13⁄16 in. (46 mm)
MOL  = 3 13⁄16 in. (97 mm)
Dia.  = 1 3⁄8 in. (35 mm)
MOL  = 4 1⁄8 in. (105 mm)
Dia.  = 1 1⁄32 in. (50 mm)
MOL  = 4 3⁄8 in. (111 mm)
Dia.  = 1 1⁄32 in. (50 mm)
MOL  = 4 23⁄32 in. (120 mm)
Dia.  = 2 9⁄32 in. (58 mm)
MOL  = 4 7⁄8 in. (124 mm)
Dia.  = 2 9⁄32 in. (58 mm)